
This report provided free of charge by:
National Remarketing
1616 S Girls School Rd
Indianapolis, IN 46231

(317) 829-0422

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/26/24 at
2:00:37 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

08/04/2016
Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Event 2

07/02/2017

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported

6  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Indiana

100,780  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 STX
VIN: 1FTEX1EM3EFC29781
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
National Remarketing

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/QMN2oxwijtCNb_oZWcs3ULgUFSZQdV2UWg3vuI6t9VbnM2LblOYjZDwYxV4QBHzkE8la4wuQ_Kg_lErYTyerrm6gbho-hD03WSw6CeV_pV5jVhmKN_SFJ7F67EvmnTv0gU-xs3Lkac3YdTjZQaeGLDqBwmEsknTBBVNL_scgij0I8j5KlsmMDhiXcp5zBAaDUdO1AUiym-5v-zDj_SoMYChSiToCFgRck1KTNarxOiDQYhC_8xG2-wszaGVFqj8HYyGFNcZEzpF1zlzqZ5Bte_yQXxZlpUszh2MT-Qe0fsRivA3dFYFxtjjeBVR_ra-XWJleduw2XcUMZuB4rFdNOVcEsOHdDYAplhG0PjcW6z-H96LKSx_q7ghW4HOWFrUVlXGbcZYdm1hpIb0E7I8qUc6r.cfx


Accident reported with another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 08/04/2016 and 07/02/2017. Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

-

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2015

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 6 mo.

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

16,312 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/11/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/18/2014 Pearson Ford Company
Zionsville, IN
317-873-3333
pearsonford.org/

4.3 / 5.0
330 Verified Reviews

2,267 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/31/2014 Andy Mohr Ford Lincoln
Mercury
Plainfield, IN
317-839-6541
andymohr.com

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/08/2015 20 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/19/2015 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN

Vehicle sold

Owned in the following states/provinces Indiana

Estimated miles driven per year 16,312/yr

Last reported odometer reading 100,780

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/zkCwXX7Q_rvIKZJRMvjsd3MC0Ua9ASSvzhJQN18J8zjtrVfcEMDMdmFNfZmLUOqfJoDTvWIUAPTPfmLfjAS6BcG_VJ9pfONpwn8qzADl7F1RGu1dNhgCGZhopRyqdJAjJTNjZHFmr03h-9KadkHBZ1gGXr5N4ENyExON5d2XGIO-RgRpBPxVDkrpq_aQfmb3NuAo8mNGnxQ23Jk99M5eelc21yRgeJcCfpLLwz441HrPIa4OrUvMh4VXtN31hs8fDf7XMZGoNGI61XrWZF0kBZl8LYYUAfIYW4TtET4t2u2MnIoxb2Sm55H0Mp7W9AmGXYjg3M2v6yDOK49eOziqE4FuIi6SdzzHY4c7NzyivDxHI07Y3lNmS-Njx0-_IStriySkuycxyJQ8UdOfj12wXwZrwP_3TME.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/AwIIkOp3b8Jyk_Gc3_x9vzeAhDzpNWe5216P-SrgO1AUbbi2e8SiAY4h5mZe4r5PvcliqCMxhLgFzkswLRIntYpneMuZFqJZyYEVljCX8uzsR0B1JG5D6USwR7-uPwzhSJzZxXihf5bPKF7eIuQ9ofbWWcJa-RgZA39T1ivxoGqvTa6aMhexWhmTh5iqmFUcT32Slkpcuzu6rN1BT2VXn9rsVVf-NvM2YpH-pHUnKO51I-KHiidUV9fray5dtJ8RouIX8bCjeB_wdw91O-fXgRtip1Taq7U16PaAoT8T38AGpRUoCjN0UiE_WwXARoHMRnFslCl-lNM373LNsB1SS15luQAM1olYGKBnmauZrkyFiS_UEhyy3MIEF2iBJ6BOlWKbZ06uRgADQ7eVTYyvqAbC7Fvie5Y.cfx


317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

01/19/2015 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/28/2015 30 Andy Mohr Ford, Inc.
Plainfield, IN
317-279-2682
andymohrford.com/

4.1 / 5.0
267 Verified Reviews

340 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/09/2015 50 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN
Title #15803026000063

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/20/2015 11,448 Pearson Ford Company
Zionsville, IN
317-873-3333
pearsonford.org/

4.3 / 5.0
330 Verified Reviews

2,267 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Catalytic converter replaced

08/04/2016 Damage Report Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

07/02/2017 Damage Report Accident reported with another motor
vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

12/19/2018 73,154 Bill Estes Ford
Brownsburg, IN
317-852-2231
billestesford.com

4.5 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Drivability/performance checked
Fuse(s) replaced
Wiring repaired

12/20/2018 Bill Estes Ford
Brownsburg, IN
317-456-7569
billestesford.com

4.2 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
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15 Customer Favorites

03/23/2021 100,780 Bill Estes Ford
Brownsburg, IN
317-456-7569
billestesford.com

4.2 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/17/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V444
Recall #24S37 6R80 SUDDEN
TRANSMISSION DOWNSHIFT
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PROGRAMMING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, AN INTERMITTENT FAILURE OF THE OUTPUT SPEED
SENSOR OSS IN THE TRANSMISSION MAY RESULT IN AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT TO
FIRST GEAR.
AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR CAN CAUSE AN ABRUPT WHEEL SPEED
REDUCTION, WHICH COULD CAUSE THE REAR TIRES TO SLIDE UNTIL THE VEHICLE SPEED
SLOWS. THIS CONDITION COULD RESULT IN A LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL, INCREASING
THE RISK OF A CRASH.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO UPDATE THE
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE PCM WITH SOFTWARE THAT WILL PREVENT AN
UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR IN THE EVENT OF AN INTERMITTENT OSS
FAILURE, AND TO CHECK FOR THE PRESENCE OF CERTAIN DIAGNOSTIC TROUBLE CODES
DTCS. THIS SERVICE WILL BE PERFORMED FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 7/26/24 at 2:00:37 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/26/24 2:00:37 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTEX1EM3EFC29781), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/26/24
at 3:00 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

